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2
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16

17
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26
2
3
7
8

14

15

17
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4
6
7

11

12

18

18

19

21

26
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Tue
Mon
Thu
Tue
Mon
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Tue
Thu
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon
Sat
Thu

Mon
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue

August 2024 Business
School of Ritual
September 2024 Business

Lodge V, Waterford

Lodge 32, Waterford

19:30; 3rd or MM Degree

Lodge 44, Clonmel

Lodge 116, Carlow

Waterford Preceptory No. 5

School of Ritual

Supreme Grand Royal Arch Chapter

RAC 44, Clonmel

Ormond RAC 642, Kilkenny

District Grand RAC, Kilkenny

October 2024

Business

Great Priory of Ireland

Lodge 32, Waterford

19:30; 1st or EA Degree & Election of Officers

Lodge V, Waterford

Lodge 44, Clonmel

Lodge 642, Kilkenny

School of Ritual

RAC 32, Waterford

Lodge 116, Carlow

Grand Lodge of Ireland

Provincial Grand Lodge, Clonmel

20:00; Election of Officers for 2025

November 2024

Business

Lodge V, Waterford

Supreme Grand Royal Arch Chapter

12:00 Noon; Installation Convocation

Lodge 32, Waterford

Lodge 642, Kilkenny

Lodge 44, Clonmel

Mon

Lodge 116, Carlow

Mon

Waterford Preceptory No. 5

Tue

School of Ritual

Thu

RAC 44, Clonmel

Tue

Ormond RAC 642, Kilkenny

Thu

District Grand RAC, Clonmel

2
4
5
9
10
16
27

December 2024

Business

\Y/[e]]

Lodge V, Waterford

Wed

Great Priory of Ireland

Thu

Lodge 32, Waterford

Mon

Lodge 642, Kilkenny

Tue

Lodge 44, Clonmel

Mon

Lodge 116, Carlow

Fri

Grand Lodge of Ireland

Noon; Installation of Grand Officers




