Date	Day	August 2024	Business
20	Tue	School of Ritual	
Date	Day	September 2024	Business
2	Mon	Lodge V, Waterford	
5	Thu	Lodge 32, Waterford	19:30; 3rd or MM Degree
10	Tue	Lodge 44, Clonmel	
16	Mon	Lodge 116, Carlow	
16	Mon	Waterford Preceptory No. 5	
17	Tue	School of Ritual	
18	Wed	Supreme Grand Royal Arch Chapter	
19	Thu	RAC 44, Clonmel	
24	Tue	Ormond RAC 642, Kilkenny	
26	Thu	District Grand RAC, Kilkenny	
Date	Day	October 2024	Business
2		Great Priory of Ireland	
3	Thu	Lodge 32, Waterford	19:30; 1st or EA Degree & Election of Officers
7	Mon	3	
8	Tue	Lodge 44, Clonmel	
14	Mon	Lodge 642, Kilkenny	
15	Tue	School of Ritual	
17	Thu	RAC 32, Waterford	
21		3	
26	Sat	Grand Lodge of Ireland	
31	Thu	Provincial Grand Lodge, Clonmel	20:00; Election of Officers for 2025
Date	Day	November 2024	Business
4		Lodge V, Waterford	
6		Supreme Grand Royal Arch Chapter	12:00 Noon; Installation Convocation
7		Lodge 32, Waterford	
11		J , J	
12		Lodge 44, Clonmel	
18		Lodge 116, Carlow	
18		Waterford Preceptory No. 5	
19	Tue	School of Ritual	
21	Thu	RAC 44, Clonmel	
26	Tue	Ormond RAC 642, Kilkenny	
28	Thu	District Grand RAC, Clonmel	Dustinasa
Date	Day	December 2024	Business
2		Lodge V, Waterford	
4		Great Priory of Ireland	
5		Lodge 32, Waterford	
9	Mon	3 . 3	
	Tue	Lodge 44, Clonmel	
16	Mon Fri	Lodge 116, Carlow Grand Lodge of Ireland	Noon; Installation of Grand Officers
27	TII.	Grand Lodge of Ireland	NOOH, INSTAILATION OF GLAND OFFICERS